
 
   
 

        CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE DI SPECIALITA' 
SENIOR CENTRO-OVEST 

DOMENICA 13 MARZO  14:15 – 16:30 
  

     
1 ARRIGO CLAUDIA      
2 GHINI CAROLINA      
3 QUILICI MARGHERITA      
4 CHIARO SWAMI      
5 SANSEVERINO ALESSIA      
6 SARRITZU SARA      
7 BETTI ELENA      
8 CATTANI ALICE      
9 SPALLIERA IRENE      
10 BERTI LETIZIA      
11 CONIGIU GIULIA      
12 GIOVANNONI CATERINA      
13 SCHEPIS MARTINA      
14 BENEDETTI GIULIA      
15 PEZZELLA GIULIA      
16 CIALONE CRISTIANA      
17 CAPPERUCCI RACHELE      
18 BANDINI ARIANNA      
19 IULIANO FRANCESCA      
20 PISTONESI CHIARA      
21 FATIGHENTI GIULIA      
22 CATTANI ALICE      
23 CHIARO SWAMI      
24 UCCELLA SERENA      
25 TESTA ALESSIA      
26 SARRITZU SARA      

27 ARRIGO CLAUDIA      
28 CAMMARATA ILARIA      
29 QUILICI MARGHERITA      
30 PODDA ILARIA      
31 BENEDETTI GIULIA      
32 BERTI LETIZIA      
33 BETTI ELENA      
34 GIOVANNONI CATERINA      
35 GUAGNI GIULIA      
36 CIALONE CRISTIANA      
37 ORAZI LUCREZIA      



38 D'ORSO ELENA      
39 STIANTI BIANCA OLGA      
40 CONIGIU GIULIA       
41 DONNINI NICOLE      
42 BANDINI ARIANNA       
43 CIARALLI SARA      
44 SANSEVERINO ALESSIA      
45 ROMEI CHIARA      
46 DOLFINI FEDERICA      
47 SCHEPIS MARTINA      
48 CAPPERUCCI RACHELE      
49 FATIGHENTI GIULIA      
50 PEZZELLA GIULIA       
51 BOOTH ARLENE      
52 PISTONESI CHIARA      
53 COSTANZI VIVIANA      
54 ORAZI LUCREZIA      
55 DAINI LYDIA      
 


